02.05.
25.07.
19.09.
10.10.

Stand:

29.03.2021

Liga 1.1

GC Bremer Schweiz

N.N.

GC Am Meer

GC Vechta-Welpe

vorlaufige Junioren Liga Einteilung 2021

| Liga 1.2

Liga 1.3

GC Wimme

Liga 1.4

Achimer GC

GC Isernhagen

GC Konigshof Sittensen

GC Peine-Edemissen

GC Gleidingen

GC Oberneuland

GC Gifhorn

GP Am Deister

GP Steinhuder Meer

GC Hannover (Achtung HS am 26.09.2021)

GC Sieben-Berge







